
Nicholas County 
 
 
Local Building Inspector: None/ For Commercial construction Contact Dept. 

Housing, Buildings Construction for building permits 
 
State Building Inspector:  Kevin Dotson 
E-mail Address:    kevin.dotson@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    606-842-0689 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Kevin Dotson 
E-mail Address:    kevin.dotson@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    606-842-0689 
 
State Electrical Inspector:  Darryl Morgan 
E-mail Address:    Darryl.morgan@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    859-473-5176 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Enoch Thomas 
E-mail Address:    enoch.thomas@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    606-748-9461 
 
  
 
HVAC Inspector:   Richard Gulley 
E-mail Address:    richard.gulley@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    606-748-9008 
 
 
 
Plumbing Inspector:   John “Tom” Parrish 
E-mail Address:    tom.parrish@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:       859-298-8721 
 
Office Hours:    Monday (8 a.m. – 9 a.m. EST) 
Office Phone Number:   859-288-2188 
 
Office Address:    Nicholas County Health Department 
                            Environmental Office 
                            2320 Concrete Road 
                            Carlisle, KY 40311 
Health Dept. 
Environmentalist:   Kristi Morris 
Office Phone Number   859-289-6600 
 
Boiler Inspector:   James Hagerman 
E-mail Address:    james.hagerman@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    606-356-7770 
 
 

Updated 6/17/2020/rh 
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